	RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, )
F	RUDOLPH E. HARPER	Filed for record at request of Vol.M-8/ Page 7866
	5498	Rudolph E. Harper
	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	n this 9th day of October A.D. 19 81
ſ		<u>1:24</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M, and duly
•	RUDCLPH E. HARPER 16216 HAWTHORNE BLVD.	<u>ne_17866</u>
) 938 6 .	LAWNDALE, CA. 90260	EVELYN BIEHN, County Clerk
L		\$4.00
ſ	MAN TAX STATEMENTS TO	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
•	THOMAS L. HARPER	DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$
) 966	16216 HAWTHORNE BLVD.	COMPUTED ON FULL VALUE OF PROPERTY CONVEYED,
<b>`</b>	LAWNDALE, CA. 90260	ENCUMBRANCES REMAINING AT TIME OF SALE.
		Signature of Declarant or Agent determining tax. Firm Name
		Grant Deed
	THIS PO	
	FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION,	receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
	RUDOLPH E. H	ARPER
	hereby GRANT(S) to	
	THOMAS LEF	HARPER AND RICHARD LEE HARPER
	the following described real property in the	LEE HARPER
2	County of Klamath	, State of Oregon
	Lot 1, Block 16 Klam	ath Forest Estates as recorded in Klamath
	County, Oregon.	ach Porest Estates as recorded in Klamath
י כי י	Subject to pro rata	of taxes and/or easements for the fiscal year
-	resrictions, reserva	tions observes
3	rights of way, affec	ting said property.
C	FURTHER DESCRIBED	AS A TWO AND ONE HALF (21/2) ACRE TRACT.
	Dated9/ 28/81	RUDOLPH E. MARPER
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA	RUDOLPH E. WARPER
	COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	
	On 9/28/81 i signed, a Notary Public in and for said State,	efore me, the under-
	RUDOLPH E. HARPER	periodially appeared
		OFFICIAL SEAL
	to be the personwhose names	known to me veribed to the within
	instrument and acknowledged that he	Executed the same.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature $U(1000 + 1000)$	16216 Hawthorne Blue I
		UM
	YVETTE A WEINSTEIN	
		(This true for official motorial sual)